
24 25

Gare SNCF    Zone Ballastière4LIGN
E

Horaires valables du lundi au vendredi

GARE SNCF	 06:40	 |	 |	 |	 13:40	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |

MAX LINDER	 06:40	 07:35	 08:25	 12:05	 13:40	 14:40	 15:40	 16:40	 17:20	 17:57	 18:42
BOURSE DU TRAVAIL	 06:41	 07:36	 08:26	 12:06	 13:41	 14:41	 15:41	 16:41	 17:21	 17:58	 18:43
PASTEUR	 06:41	 07:36	 08:26	 12:06	 13:41	 14:41	 15:41	 16:41	 17:21	 17:58	 18:43
SAUVAGNAC	 06:42	 07:37	 08:27	 12:07	 13:42	 14:42	 15:42	 16:42	 17:22	 17:59	 18:44
RES. ELYSEES EPICURE	 06:43	 07:38	 08:28	 12:08	 13:43	 14:43	 15:43	 16:43	 17:23	 18:00	 18:45
CHARDONNERETS	 06:44	 07:39	 08:29	 12:09	 13:44	 14:44	 15:44	 16:44	 17:24	 18:01	 18:46
LOT LES ALOUETTES	 06:44	 07:39	 08:29	 12:09	 13:44	 14:44	 15:44	 16:44	 17:24	 18:01	 18:46
CCI COMMERCES	 06:45	 07:40	 08:30	 12:10	 13:45	 14:45	 15:45	 16:45	 17:25	 18:02	 18:47
CEVA	 06:46	 07:41	 08:31	 12:11	 13:46	 14:46	 15:46	 16:46	 17:26	 18:03	 18:48
RENAULT BALLASTIERE	 06:46	 07:41	 08:31	 12:11	 13:46	 14:46	 15:46	 16:46	 17:26	 18:03	 18:48
MEILLEUR CONTACT	 06:48	 07:43	 08:33	 12:13	 13:48	 14:48	 15:48	 16:48	 17:28	 18:05	 18:50
INDUSTRIE Z.I	 06:50	 07:45	 08:35	 12:15	 13:50	 14:50	 15:50	 16:50	 17:30	 18:07	 18:52

Les horaires du réseau sont établis pour des conditions normales de circulation.    



26 27

Zone  Ballastière  Gare SNCF  4LIGN
E

Horaires valables du lundi au vendredi

INDUSTRIE Z.I	 07:05	 07:45	 08:42	 12:15	 14:05	 15:05	 16:05	 17:05	 17:40	 18:10	 19:05
MEILLEUR CONTACT	 07:06	 07:46	 08:43	 12:16	 14:06	 15:06	 16:06	 17:06	 17:41	 18:11	 19:06
RENAULT BALLASTIERE	 07:08	 07:48	 08:45	 12:18	 14:08	 15:08	 16:08	 17:08	 17:43	 18:13	 19:08
CEVA	 07:09	 07:49	 08:46	 12:19	 14:09	 15:09	 16:09	 17:09	 17:44	 18:14	 19:09
CCI COMMERCES	 07:09	 07:49	 08:46	 12:19	 14:09	 15:09	 16:09	 17:09	 17:44	 18:14	 19:09
LOT LES ALOUETTES	 07:10	 07:50	 08:47	 12:20	 14:10	 15:10	 16:10	 17:10	 17:45	 18:15	 19:10
CHARDONNERETS	 07:13	 07:53	 08:50	 12:23	 14:13	 15:13	 16:13	 17:13	 17:48	 18:18	 19:13
RES. ELYSEES EPICURE	 07:13	 07:53	 08:50	 12:23	 14:13	 15:13	 16:13	 17:13	 17:48	 18:18	 19:13
SAUVAGNAC	 07:14	 07:54	 08:51	 12:24	 14:14	 15:14	 16:14	 17:14	 17:49	 18:19	 19:14
PASTEUR	 07:15	 07:55	 08:52	 12:25	 14:15	 15:15	 16:15	 17:15	 17:50	 18:20	 19:15
BOURSE DU TRAVAIL	 07:16	 07:56	 08:53	 12:26	 14:16	 15:16	 16:16	 17:16	 17:51	 18:21	 19:16
ESPLANADE F. MITTERRAND	 07:18	 07:58	 08:55	 12:28	 14:18	 15:18	 16:18	 17:18	 17:53	 18:23	 19:18
GARE SNCF	 07:20	 |	 |	 12:30	 14:20	 15:20	 16:20	 |	 |	 18:25	 19:20
GALLIENI CABINET MEDICAL	 07:21	 |	 |	 12:31	 14:21	 15:21	 16:21	 |	 |	 18:26	 19:21
MERMOZ	 07:22	 |	 |	 12:33	 14:22	 15:22	 16:22	 |	 |	 18:27	 19:22
BELOTTE	 07:25	 |	 |	 |	 14:25	 15:25	 16:25	 |	 |	 18:30	 |

GARE SNCF	 07:27	 |	 |	 |	 14:27	 15:27	 16:27	 |	 |	 18:32	 |

MAX LINDER	 07:30	 |	 |	 |	 14:30	 15:30	 16:30	 |	 |	 18:35	 |

Les horaires du réseau sont établis pour des conditions normales de circulation.     


